Stick3-LED
Miniature Linear LED Light with Smooth, Even
Light Output
This latest addition to the Stick series offers recessed or surface-mounted
options for furniture, displays, showcases and cabinets. The Stick3-LED has
a frosted lens to produce a smooth output similar to a fluorescent with no
LED hotspots and much smaller dimensions. This linear LED lighting fixture
has a large beam angle and and very high light output.
110 °
Product-Features
•	 Linear LEDs with frosted lens
•	 Extremely small dimensions: width 1/2“, height 1/2“
•	 Light fixture can be recessed (flush with board) or surface mounted
•	 Available in five sizes:
     8" (2.5 W), 12" (4 W), 24" (7.5 W), 34" (11.5 W) and 46" (15 W)
•	 Stocked in 3000 K and 4000 K
•	 Available from 2700 K to 6500 K by special order
•	 50,000 hours useable life
•	 Excellent CRI > 90
•	 Efficacy ≥ 104 lm/W
•	 Extremely high, even light output
•	 To be used with 24 Vdc Constant Voltage Driver
•	 Magnetic mounting clips available
•	 45 degree mounting clips available
LI
N
EA
R
 L
ED
Model Length
Max
Linkable
Stick3-LED 8" 7 7/8" 17
Stick3-LED 12" 11 13/16" 11
Stick3-LED 24" 22 7/16" 6
Stick3-LED 34" 34 1/4" 4
Stick3-LED 46" 44 7/8" 3
www.heralighting.com 13
What you’ll need to buy
Light Fixtures
Length Lumens Code No. 3000 K Code No. 4000 K
8" 260 STICK3/8/WW STICK3/8/CW
12” 420 STICK3/12/WW STICK3/12/CW
24” 840 STICK3/24/WW STICK3/24/CW
34“ 1260 STICK3/34/WW STICK3/34/CW
46“ 1680 STICK3/46/WW STICK3/46/CW
Cables and Connectors
Description Code No.
Power Cord 59“ STICK3/PC
Connecting Cable 2” STICK3/CC2
Connecting Cable 12" STICK3/CC12
Connecting Cable 39" STICK3/CC39
Power Cord Extension 39" KB12LEDCC39
Power Cord Extension 98" KB12LEDCC98
Terminal Block STICKTB
Optional Accessories (see pages 57-59)
Description Code No.
Dimmer STICKPSDIM/S
Dimmer Controller DIMCONTROL/S
Distributor Cable STICKDIM/YCABLE
Motion-Activated
Infrared Switch
IRSWITCH
Remote Control Dimmer RCPSDIM
Magnetic Mounting Clips STICK3/MC/MAGNET
45 Degree Mounting Clips STICK3/MC/45/SET
Mounting Clip Set STICK3/MC/SET
Rocker Switch SWITCH/PS24
LED Constant Voltage Drivers (see page 54)
Description Code No.
6 Watt PS24V/06/S
30 Watt PS24V/30/S
75 Watt PS24V/75/S
96 Watt PS24V/96/DIM/S
LI
N
EA
R
 L
ED